% N n
3.7 277 110 9 000
3.7 278 550 9 000
3.7 310 500 9 000
3.7 297 990 9 000
3.7 297 990 9 000
3.7 297 990 9 000
3.6 267 210 9 000
3.6 267 210 9 000
3.6 277 110 9 000
3.6 323 820 9 000
3.6 297 990 9 000
3.5 295 830 9 000
3.5 282510 9 000
3.5 282510 9 000
3.5 282 510 9 000
3.5 282510 9 000
3.4 267 210 9 000
3.4 267 210 9 000

p/metp

Kopnyc

13, Cekuus 1
13, Cekuysi 1
13, Cekuus 1
13, Cekuusa 1
13, Cekuma 1
13, Cekuus 1
11, Cekums 3
11, Cekums 3
13, Cekuus 1
11, Cekums 3
13, Cekuus 1
12, Cekuun 2
11, Cekums 3
11, Cekums 3
11, Cekums 3
11, Cekums 3
11, Cekuus 4
11, Cekuus 4

Komnar
cTyaus
cTyaus

cTyans
cTyaus
cTyaus

cTyaus
cryaus

Orax Jraxei

Mnowaas

30.8

3
34.5
33.1
33.1
33.1
29.7
29.7
30.8

36
33.1
329
31.4
314
31.4
314
29.7
29.7

OTpenka
MpepuucToBas
MpepuncToBasn
MpepuncroBas
MpepuucToBas
MpepuncToBas
MpepuucToBasn
MpepuncToBasn
MpepuuncToBas
MpepuucToBas
MpepuncToBasn
MpepuncroBas
MpepuncTtoBas
MpepuncToBasn
MpepuucToBas
MpepuncToBas
MpepuuncroBas
Teoit cTUnb
Teoi cTUnb

FoTtoBHOCTL

Llena, p

7759 080
7799 400
8700 900
8456 294
8 456 294
8456 294
7611032
7611032
7934 583
9293 634
8645 021
8634 949
8 266 557
8266 557
8 266 557
8 266 557
8086 072
8086 072

YcnoBue ueHbl
252 000
252 000
252 200
255 400
255 400
255 400
256 350
256 350
257 700
258 300
261 100
262 700
263 350
263 350
263 350
263 350
272 350
272350

LieHa, p/meTp Ccbinka
ccbinka

cebinka
cebinka

cebinka
cebinka

cebinka

cebiika

cebinka

cebinka

ceblnka
cebinka
cebinka
cebinka

cebinka

cebinika
cebinka

cebinka
cebinka



https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-studiya-58826/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-studiya-58817/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58818/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58820/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58823/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58860/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-studiya-48240/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-studiya-48243/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-studiya-58935/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-48169/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58932/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-48805/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-48237/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-48246/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-48277/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-48286/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-studiya-48400/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-klenovye-allei/kvartiry/flat-studiya-48403/

